
The current certification status of the holder of this certificate may be confirmed by accessing the NICEIC website www.niceic.com  
This certificate is the property of Certsure LLP and must be returned upon request.

Certsure LLP operates the NICEIC brand.  A limited liability partnership, number OC379918, registered in England and Wales.   
Registered office: Warwick House, Houghton Hall Park, Houghton Regis, Dunstable, LU5 5ZX

CES M and E Services ltd 
F16 Pixel Building, 110 Brooker Road 
Waltham Abbey 
LONDON 
EN9 1JH 
UNITED KINGDOM 
 

C\
V1

\

Richard Orton 
Managing Director 
Certsure LLP

29
-0

5-
24

29th May 2024Certificate Date:

7th August 2008Certificated Since:

043109000Certificate Number:

Scope of Certification:

has been assessed as having the technical capability to carry out electrical installation work 
in accordance with the requirements of BS7671 (IET Wiring Regulations), except in potentially 
explosive atmospheres.

  
  
  
  
  
        
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Certification is subject to the business continuing to comply with the relevant scheme  
requirements, which will be monitored by NICEIC during surveillance. 
  
  
  
  
 

Approved Contractor Scheme
Domestic Installer Scheme

This is to certify that: 
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